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

Hardwood f ira.. wh'te enamel: free
elec. washT and mangle. East 37 2.

ROOM, kitchenette and closet, hot water
heat. Ml K. Yamhill, between 12th
and 13th. East 1710.

MUNCEY APT.. 300 Clay st. Modern 2
and front apt., walking distance.
Tel. Main 63.

Mckinley apts.
apartment and bath, both

outside and court apts. Eat 31 00.
LEONARD apts.. fur- -

cthed; clean and desirable. 065 East
Main.

WESTON I A APARTMENTS.
flfl Gliaan St., front apart-

ment.
MARSHALL A PA RTM E N T S.

624 Marshall, one front apt. for rent
Call Broadway 8Oi.

NEWLY furnished 2 rooms and bath.
new building, rent $35. 415 E. 10th.
Phone Fast 1507.
LA KG hi room apts., ki tchenrtte. heat.ngnt, gas. wen rurnisned. cozy and
fan. C;ns- - In. Sellwood 1"6V

2 AND steam heated,
ni sited apartments renovated;
?2." to month. 4024 Third st.

EXCELLENT apartment, two light frontrooms, nose in, per week.. PhoneBdwy. 204, 220 N. 16th t.
COLLEGE Swell 3 rooms, walking d.s- -

tane. near auditorium. low rates.
Third and College. Mar. R555.

CARLOTTA COURT.
17TH AND EVERETT. AUTO 513-2-

Two-roo- front apartment.
NICHOLS apartment, fur-

nished, private bath, phone. Walnut
4i71. 8.".6 E. 6th st. N.

LEONCE APTS.. ImJ N. 22D ST.
furnished apt., with privatebah Marshall 2250. 2

A RDM AY TERRACE. 305 12TH ST.light front apt. Main

ALTONIA APTS.. 19th and Marshall 2
and apts.. large, light, airv. un- -

furnished or furni'hed Hri'-vy- . 1412.
apartment. fr"nt porch. Irv'nganart menf. 21st and Irving. Main I2.T. 3

BANNER APTS. Nicely furnishedreasnae rent. 4 SO Clsy st
furnished apartn.ent. privatebath, walking distance. East 190.

iiii. M COL KT MoCern 2 ar.da ptf . opp. Auditorium Mar. S.lftrt
ROOMS. $25 per mo. 769 E. Broad"

wr.y. cr. 24th.
'OM furn. shed front apartment. Eiht
.H.

apartment, clean, running water.
214 13th st.

CHELTENHAM. 255 N. 19th; 2.
and base. apts. Proa d wa y
LTH ST. Ro.im. kitchenette, gas,

l'ght. phone furnished; walking diet.

llougea.
UNFURNISHED HOUSES FOR RENT.

modern house, 1074 Holgate
street, $25.

5- -rm, modern house, 353 San Rafael
street, $20.

SVrm. very modern bungalow, 1526 Cur-
tis avenue, $35.

6- - rm. very modern Rose City home,
garage, furnace, etc., 696 49th St.
North. $45.

bungalow, 309 Farragut. $30.
modern flat, furnace, 746 Kear-

ney st., $45.
very modern, good condition ;

fireplpace, breakfast nook. 72 East
Terry st.. $25.
"FREE APARTMENT RENT."

furnished home like apart-
ment free to a man and wife to act
as janitor and keep up heat; small

building; want permanent
- janitor. Apply to present jaitor at

the Meda apartments, 377 Vancouver
avenue, block north of E. Broadway.

NEW bungalow at 54th, near
Lincoln ; modern in every detail with
garage; will lease for one year to re-
sponsible party with no small chil-
dren; rent $00; close to Franklin high
and public school. Call Alvln Johnson
Co., Realtors, 605 McKay bldg. Bdwy.
7201.

FURNITURE MOVING.
Pianos moved $3 up; 30 days free

storage on all crated household goods:
let us estimate your work. Atlas
Transfer Storage Co. Phone Bdwy. 1207.

FOR RBNT house, 3 lots, fruit,
berries and garden, some furniture in
house; located 1422 E. Everett. $37.50
per month. Hargrove Realty Co., 122
N. 6th st. Phone Bdwy. 43S1.

NEWLY renovated and decorated mod-
ern house on choice sightly
corner of Garfield and Going sts., $35
per month. Ready Aug. 1. Ben Ries-lan- d,

404 Piatt bldg., 127 Park street.
cottage, just remodeled, 821

E. Stark, walking distance, all con
veniences, $30.60 per mo., including
water; adults only. Phone Bdwy. 1C56
after 6::J.0 P. M.

6 ROOMS and sleeping porch; aecond
house block south Franklin high, 3010
East 54th st. South; rent $3i.50 month.
Owner at 93 East 35th st.

COMFORTABLE home. 686 East Burn-sid- e;

four large bedrooms, sewing- - and
maid's room, furnace and two f

will show. Call Tabor 3520.
CALL BROADWAY 580 FOR

NORTHWESTERN ELECTRIC CO..
LIGHT POWER HEAT.

Washington at 10th street.
181 SKIDMORE, corner of Kerby; 5

rooms downstairs; gas range furnished,
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

pancy. 3, 4, unfurnished apart-
ments; all outside rooms overlooking
beautiful gardens; large rooms, electric
ranges, hardwood floors, tile baths,
every modern convenience and unex-
celled service. Phone East 7527.

IRVINGTON.
Beautiful lower No. 4 apart-

ment; hardwood floors, tiled bath,
steam heat, janitor service ; no chil-
dren; references ; rent $100. 377 East
25th N. H. Hoffman, 367 Morrison at.
Atwater 3S47.

WELLINGTON COURT.
T7NDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
4 rooms, modern, front apartment ; in

first-clas- s condition ; on main floor;
only 3 blocks from Washington; $45.
Jrtqwy. 3 24t).

W1IEELDON ANNEX.
A ant on ground floor with

private entrance. Corner 10th and
Salmon. Main fi41.

GRACE APTS., COR. 24TH AND NORTH
STREETS.

Vacant Aug. 1. 5 large rooms, steam
heat. Janitor service. Phone week days
Atwater jrtu, Sunday Atwater uoa.

HANTHORN APTS.'
Newly tinted, front unfur

nished apt., bedroom and 1 disappear
ing bed. 2,"U 12th st.

BOWMAN APTS.. 16th and Hancock,
high class apt, bungalow style.
modern, Jan. service, steam neat.

rencn doors ; ref. Last 13oy.
BO W.MAN APTS.. Iflth and Hancock.

outside rooms, 1st floor, bungalow
style, modern, jan. service, steam heat.
French doors. Adults. Ref. East 13y.

THE MARLBOROUGH.
A apt., very nice large and

light rooms, newly decorated through
out, .vtain
STEVENS APT.. 791 NORTHRUP.
Six large outside rooms, newly dec

orated, huwd. tloors, fireplace, heat.water. bleeping porches. Main !)3.8.
5(!tf E. ASH New: something different

and very desirable, large 4 rms.. hot
water heat, fireplace, tapestry paper,
ivory woodwork ; garage : references.

MODERN 5 rooms and sleeping porch
front corner apt., steam heated, hot
water and telephone free. Atwater
0319.

wicxersham APTS. modern,
unfurnished ; excellent service, located
lMth and Flanders, west side Phone
Hdwy. 2201.

IMPERIAL ARMS APTS.
14th and Clay sts. Some choice 3 and

apartments available the 1st.
Hardwood floors and elec. ranges.

IONIAN COURT. 1STH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt.: 1

blk. off Wash, st. ; adults. Bdwy. 2761.
unfurnished apartment. Call

Tabor 4224. 1092 & Hawthorne ave.,
apartment A.

modern flat 772 Osage ave.,
near 23d and Wasntngton streets, west
side: adults. Main 8988.

ROSE-FRIEN- BDWY. -- JEFFERSON.
Elegant aprtment can be se-

cured ; good service. Atwater 1410.
UNFURNISHED apartment. Tudor Arms,

18th and Couch. Three rooms; refer-
encesreulrd

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 0359.
GARDNER L'Uh and E. Ash Attractive

6 rooms, hardwood floors, fireplace, hot
water heat; references. East 2871.

TRINITY' PLACE AFiS. A few desir
able fur. and unfur. apts. avatiaoie at
reasonable rentals. Phone Bdwy, 6860.

BEST apartment in new building
never occupied. Last 20th ano ueimoni
st. Steam heat. East 0762.

MODERN front apt. flat;
wm oea, range, watKing uisiancu. juju

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Broadway 3360.

ALTER apts., rms.. sip. porch, tile bath
and shower. Bdy. 1080.

modern apartment, $35.
Main 45H6.

and bath, kitchenette, furnished.
101 Ifr East 33d st.t cor. Washington.

unfurnished v apartment. The
Wilmar, 742 Everett st. Main 5164.

LOVELY, modern corner apt
very reasonable. East 1400.

THE ORMONDE . unfurnished
apai tment. 656 Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.

600 FLANDERS, r. refin. apt., porches,
$65. From Aug. 1. Bdwy. 3134.

Furnished or Vnfnrnished Apartments.
KING HILL APTS,

171 King Street.
Four, five or apts.. fur

nished or unfurnished ; 1 apt. suitable
for 3 or 4 nurses, one teachers. Broad
way 5126.

THE DEZENDORP APTS.
208 16th, near Taylor, Atwater 012.

5 rooms furn. or unfurn. All outside
rooms; no objection to children, tran-
sients and tourists.

PGR RENT Nice light and airy five
room apartment, either furnished or
unfurnished. Prioei $35 and $40. Ap-
ply Belmont Apartments, East 29th
and Belmont.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 WASH. ST. 3 AND
APTS.

JAEGEr- - APTS., 701 WASH. ST.
3 AND APTS.

LAUREL-HURS- APTS. .

apt., bath, neatly fur. 142
East. 30th and Morrison. Tabor 2614.

THE VICTORIAN furn. apts.,
bath, close in. very reasonable. 428
Columbia st., nr. 11th. Atwater 2277.

HIGHLAND COURT. ATWATER 818L
Furnished or unfurnished apartments

FltttH.
HAWTHORNE DISTRICT.

Five rooms, sleeping porch, disap-
pearing bed in living room, new lino-liu-

on kitchen floor, gas range, heat
and water; $50 month. Phone 632-5-

modern, clean upper flat, sleep-
ing and living porches, aU conven-
iences, exclusive neighborhood. 267 E.
25 th, near Hawthorne.

LOVELY flat, sleeping porch,
aun' porch, hardwood floors, fireplace
and gas range. 2G8 E. 30th and Haw-
thorne.

MODERN lower flat, o rooms with sleep-
ing porch, bui s, furnace and fire-
place; yard. Phone Seil. 3S9S. 445
East 30th.

LARGE flat, 3S6& Hawthorne av.
immediate possession. $o0. xain 08lr.
701 Corbett bldg. '

CLEAN, modern, upper 5 rooms and attic
bedroom; anu ts; aounie or emse; ga-
rage. 664 E.i.st Main, cor. ISth st.

modern upper flat, with sleep-
ing porch. 400 N. 25th, St. $25. Call er

3719.
FOR RENT Steam Heated fla.t in

Phone East 4022.
FINE -- room upper flat, walking dis

tanc 33(1 13th. Main 5999.
lower flat, close in, walking

- distance. Bdwy. 0O0S. 2

unfurnished upper flat,
E. Clackamas. Tabor 3191.

ESPECIALLY good upper
10th and E. Burnside. E. 5733.

modern flat. 559 Milwaukee
st. $20 Call Sell. 0666.

MODERN flat for rent.
2535.

modern upper fL t. 701 Everett
t.. $42 50. Est 2067.

upper flat, 633 E. Main St.,
$;5: close in; adults only. East 5904.

5ih SALMON ST. 8 lovely rooms, $50;
desirn-bl- and clean. Broadway 6252.

upper flat, $15; newly painted.
RS2 WUliams. Walnut C535.

FLAT. 314 EUGENE.

TIME
Mail $ Express Co.

Y.-
-

Furnlnhfd Apartment.

STELW'YN APARTMENTS.
THE IDEAL SUMMER HOME.

Finest, most completely fur-
nished apts, in city, in select res-
idence district. 5 minutes' walk
from business-theate- r center by
23d-s- t. or C C car (easy walking
distance). Right up Washington
st. to 22d and around the cor-
ner Utitl St. Clair St.). Auto
tourists and permanent tenants
will enjoy our refined home at-
mosphere. References required.

Lovely sunshiny front outside
apt., sleeping porch. Chineserugs, silk hanging, brasses, com-
fy wicker furniture, floor lamps,
etc. ; piano. Al service. Excep-
tionally clean. Also single rooms,
by day, week, month.

THE STELWYN".

JUST COMPLETED.
NEW WESCOTT COURT APTS.

8TH AND WE IDLE R ; BLK. SOUTH
BROADWAY.

Most complete apartments In city,
large living rooma, balcony, dining
room, bedroom, tile bath and kitchen;
ehower baths, electric ranges, hard-
wood floors. AH outside rooms, includ-
ing bath. Adults.

THE CROMWELL
Fifth and Columbia Sts.

Five minutes' walk to Meier A
Frank's store; good surroundings;
strictly modern 2 and furnished
apts., outside and French doors and
balcony ; permanent and transient.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

2 rooms, strictly modern, newly d;

all new golden oak furniture,
33. Rdwy. 14C.

337.&II, FINEST RESIDENTIAL PI ST.
Attractive apt. with small

kitchen, artistically f urn. ; overstuffed
furniture; tub and shower bath ln;
eluded ; garage if desired. Main 381,

BASEMENT apt.. 2 rooms and bath with
heat, hot water, light and gas, walk
ing distance; married couple or bachelors; rent g2o. Inquire 427 Rodney.

NOKOMIS APARTMENT.
Two-roo- apartment, private phone

ano oath included. ery deslraole ;
walking distance. Bdwy. 49t4.

HIGH-CLAS- 3 and apt., ma hog.
fur., piano, heat, phone, light, sliver,
linen, garage, fine river view; walking
dirt., $75 and 42'. Larrabee st.

GODFREY COURT, Oo0 Vancouver ave.
modern apL, $40: 2 disappear-

ing beds; near Broadway bridge;
adults. East 0S41.

furnished apt., steam heat, free
phone, 27th, near Sandy blvd.. 1 block
from two carlines, reasonable. b43
Nelson at.

THE MARTHA APTS.
54 N. 23d St.

1 and 2 rooms, newly furnished apts.,
brand new!

SAX MARCO. E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS. WK. OR MT. E. 1890.

PARK APARTMENTS.
Light cool apartment, hard-

wood floors, fire p! ace, new carpets,
west side ; reasonable. Atwater 2381.

URICKSTON APT.,
44S 11TH.

S room. 2 disappearing beds, newly
tinted and painted; al."0 pne apt.

LAM BROOK APTS.
430 EAST YAMHILL ST.

For rent, reasonable, furnishedapts. Call Et 40i2.
BUENA VISTA 434 HARRISON ST.

2 and strict iy modern f
and 1 unfurnished apt.; all out-si-f-

apts. Main PK"2.
furnished apt., light and clean,

in brick building and on carline; light,
water and hoat furnished. $27.50. 1566
East Oilman. Tabor 44SO.

4 NICELY furnished rooms in modem
home. Large basement and garage.
17i'3 E. Davis st. Phone Tabor 7461
evenings or Sunday.

R OM furnished or unfurnished, all
outside rooms, in high --class apart-
ment house with f irHt-c- la as service.
15th and Belmont. East 13.

IDAHO APARTMENTS.
Two and nicely furnished,

moderate prices, west side. 30 6th st.
H ADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms., kitchenette, bath. h. w. flrs-priv-

balconies. $35 up. Mar. 11 60.
THE WHITNEY.

14TH AND MARKET.
Choice apt. Women only.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 0350.
2 AND furnished apartmentev

Harrison Court, 3!4 Fifth. Pnone Main

HANTHORN APTS.
furnished apt. ; 2 disappear-- i

ng beds: clos in. 251 12th st.
SERENE COURT APTS.. Cor. E. 1st and

Mu.tnomah; 2 and furnished
apts., all outside apts. E. 1426.

BERKELEY APJS.. 30 TRINITY PLACE.
3 rm. fur. apts.; walking distance.

4 rm. basement apt. Bdwy. 5151.
ALICE COURTt 2 and private

bath, fireplace, 2 beds. $4O-5- Free,
phone. E. Sth and Burnside. E. 3566.

TWO or three-roo- m furnished apartment
Call Tabor 4224. 1092 H Hawthorne
ave.. apartment A.

THE LILLIAN.
apts., west side,

Marshall 1A78. 31 Sixth st.
JULIANA APTS.

43 TRINITY PLACE.
FUR. 2 AND APTS.

LARGE room with sleeping porch, twin
beds; west aide, walking distance; withor witho- -t hoard. Broadway 4633

PENROSE APTS., Grand ave. at Bel-
mont; 2 or apts., furnished in
white enamel. East 4548.

$(t THREE rooms, niceiy furnished,
light, heat, phone, hot water. 825 K.
Sfrk.

LL'XOR APTS., under new management,
furnished 2 and apt., modern.
Phone Main 8105.

SUNNYCREST Large llv. rm., kit., bed-rm- .,

priv. bath, newly furn., redec.gas,
elec. steam heat. $2.8.50. 386 Sherman,

THE ORDER LEIGH. 82 Grand ave.. at-
tractive, suites, reno-
vated, private baths, very reasonable.

-- ROOM apt., light.', bath, 'phone, $22
and $24; garsge. ftOfl Market.

ROSELYN APTS., 110 N. 21st St..
modern apt ; reasonable.

CAMBRIAN apts., 2 and fur. apt-- -,

h. w. floors. 433 Columbia. Mar. 3630.
AND apts., light, modern. Ar-Il- r.

e apts. 220 N. 17th st. Bdwy. 18 1 2.

ELBRIDGE apts., 274 N. 21st; 2 andapt. : reasonable. Bdwy. 4730.
CARLOIS APT., modern, furnishedapt. : reasonable. 14th and Market.
MADISON PA RK apartment. 2. 3 andapts.. oip. Auditorium. Mar. 5560.

ROOMS, modern, ground floor, walk-
ing distance, west side. 454 11th St.

f urn sin d modern apt., private
entrance and b th. 51 1 Columbia st.

MORTON apartments, basementapt., 007 Wa shington st. B d w y. 1 0 S .

furnished apt., good location;
rent reasonable. 404 Park st.

C62 FLANDERS, near 20th. Nicely furn.
a pt.. No. 8. $35. Call mornln g s.

UNION AVE. and Killingsworth, fur apt
$"! 50. Complete, concrete bldg.

NICE L Y furn :b hed 2 - room apartment a
W Hoyt st.

InfumMied Apartments,
MORDAUNT. 5S6 Everett, large modern

and recention hall, inspect this.

& pfz&rrv agaim

U&UU

KurnUbrd Koomi.
L W EH FlAf 'R. lrge prior. eirlnt.y furnished, in east side home;

breakfast may b arranged fr.ton nnil nvlronmnt bst. Suit able
for two gntlem.'-- or for )ua nesa
woman. Aii njoJTn conrenienrea.
Rent rnsonAbk Please rail in per-
son. 725 K MiliMin, between 2u:h
an.l 22-1- H i t hnrre rar.

A.NuKLA HOTEL, AJ3 Vanincton St.
A c.ean, respectabts place to Uv: free
phenyl in each room, automatic le-

vator, large, comfortable lobby, restau-
rant In connection: near Washington
parte. Multnomah club and boaptta's;
reaaonabls rate, day. week or month.

HOTA.L CLIFFORD.ptuncifal east sir hotelEast Morrison st.. at east iitr-- ;

vit. dignified and refined;
$1 2 per day. $6 per svk. and lp.
Co.N'VLtKNT ALL Nl iHT GARAGE.

THE WHITEHALL.
XT-- Sixth St.

Rooma single and en suite, modern,
t moderate price; large run parlor

and every convenience. Portland' s
downtown fcotei.

CALL AT T. M. C. A. to see free list
of moderate priced rooms for young
men ia all parts of the city. Including
rooma at the Y. M. C. A. with phone
In each room, shower baths and club
f art itt rn.

CoRDoVA HOTEL, lli-- and Jefferaon.
Attract. ve rooms and suite; reasonable
rates by or month. Fre phone.
Furnished ICik idm 1 I'riYMte 'smtly.

UiWKK FLO H. large narior. excel
lent V furnish' d in a.t siiiA borne:
breakfast rriity be arranged for. lxca- -
tion ana environment oeHt. rtuitaDi
for two gentlemen or for business
w oman. A modern conveniences.
Rent reasonable. Please call in per
son, i r. siadtson, between Itith
and Hawthorne car.
EST SIDE Lovely front room it
modern flat, au.tabl for 1 or 2 gen-tmn- ;

twin beds, electricity, bath
phone, only & m mutes walk to heart
of city. 22 ltili L l'hone Mi
575.

X v O JLA Hub, corner
rooms In r-- fined home; bath. heat,
phone; walk in g distance, gentlemen;
references. 3o Larrabee, near 3dwy.
briiice. Phone E.it 4'i.

PLEASANT any iront room, walking
distance, wt aids. 15 per montn for
rummer. iontgoznery st. Alain
K.7.

Lo.N'ihMAL young man wishes room
mate, parior. piano and home privt- -

3 a week, til N. 18th at. Bdwy,
2721.

l'VKLY room and alcove newly deco
rated, t i r- - p ace. suitable 2 men; Nob AHUI, walking distance. 73 Hoyt at..
Main 21 M i.efore H and after 3.

LA R IS n w ly f urnished room in
privt home, w a king distance, suit-
able for persona. OJi E. Oak., cor-
net- 1 . Vi

ftEAUTIFUL room, overlooking park, f r
man accustomed to nice thing; quiet,
modern place. Atwatr 1 .so. 362
Park, cor, of Miii.

GLKA N. romfortaoJe swrepsng room for
young men. Hot and cold water. 113.

3 N. 2 2d St. Phone Mam 17 4d.

FcR gentleman. Urge, light, a.ry room
in swlect. quiet private home, i DiocK
from Mu't rlub. Matn

FOR RENT Front room. ltfciN East th
St. North. Phone Walnut 2 22. Nurseorg e n t preferred.
LA KG E furnished room in h:g

apt., suit able for 1 or 2 bust nets girls
or a rur.-r-. 42 W. Park. No. v2.

STEAM heated, furnisned roon:a. mod
ern convenience. 664 Couch, bet. 1 th
ani isth. Apt. 3

BE THE FIRST to get thes clean, light.
airy rooms . all new furniture; walking
distance. E. Morrison st. E A I Jtt.

BOARD and room for a In a pleasant
home, 7 minutes walk to city. Eaat
1 S.MI.

FR Krl rvom for 1 or 2 ladies jn ex
change for light household duties. For
parV 'u- nr w.idrfs i rgonlan.

LA KGE ivory f urn. rm. with dressing
rm. prlv. bath. firepur. Suitable 2 or
3. Smal er rm. M N. 21st, cor. Svertt.
LEAS A NT front room lc private fam-
ily. HSM E. ( aruthers sl Take WS
or RM car to E. 2.th st.

IRVINGTON Two elegantly furnished
connecting rooms, den and bedroom;
ideal for 1 or2 gentlemen. East 4073.

A U T I PL LL furnished room with
dressing room ; water in room ; easy
wfli:K:ng ctstnnce. ia urn st.

CLEAN room, modern homy, good loca-
tion, close in: suitable for 2 men. Main
IJ:4 3M lorh sr.

FURNISHED ROOMS Close la; gentle-
men preferred. 1H1 14th and Morrison.

;7 12TH STREET, single, hot. cold
water, walking distance; men only.

CLEAN, crtniiortabie room, reasonable; 2
blocks Broadway bridge. 32 Rosa at

TWO WELL furnished rooms with house
keeping priv: ieggs. Phone Main lo71i.

$1.V F R ' 'NT room in nice home for gent.
f. i.tiiTTU. pr - j i and w ash.

LARGE clean s leeptng room a. walking
distance. 4 '5 West Park st.

tilt 14TH, near Jeffen on Choice room,
modern conveniences. walking distance.

CLEAN, furnished room, gentleman only,
walking d y'snce. 424 Hal! st.

ON K N I K SI N G LE BE DROO M.
roLUMHIA ST.

$1A. Room for gentlemen. T2 Gi:xana., went side; rferonre. Atwater 313
$4 LEAUTIFI'L furn hed room, 1 or 2.

In elgsnt home. !4l t'crbctt.
Roomt With Itoaird. THE

CAM PBEi.L HOTEL.
2d AND HOYT STREETS.
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

NICE light H. K. apts., hot and
cold water; every convenience; $25.
507 Clay st. Atwater 36t2.

NICE, large outside rooms, walking dls- -

2772.
THE BEAVER, 12th and Marshall Fur--

nisneu n. k. rooms, id up, including
not water, eiec. ngnts. laundry room.

1 AND i ROOMS for housekeeping; bath
and ngnt iurnisnea. S3 ttiia st-- . near
Wash.

SUNNYCREST $15, larg-- j h. k. rm.
rms., iw.ou ; newiy rur, renov., steam
ht.. gas, elec, laun. rm. 186 Sherman.

furn. h. k. apt. Free phone,
lights, water, gas range, $6 weekly.

J4tn st.
TWO turnisiied Housekeeping rooms, nice

and clean, everything except gas for
cooKing. zti3 nott st. Hiast hhi.

53 1STH N. Steam-heate- d H. K. apts.;
will soon be gone; better get yours
now; d.nu up ; hot and coid water.

SINGLE h. k. rooms. $2.50 per week and
up. 695 Front st., corner Meade. Main
3502.

z r LKMohciU . iv. rooms, close in, on
car line; light, phone, tree. o94 Clin
ton st. Sell. 0614.

NICELY furnished H. K. rooms: heat.gas, phone, bath. 551 Rodney, corner
Knott.

CLEAN, light, cool H. K. rooms, run
nmg water. ue first st. Auto.
521-3- 9

A NICELY furnished housekeeping apt..
reasonaoie rent. zjd xn. zist. Alain
n30J.

SUMMER prices, downtown , lur.rooms, zoa'fy wasn., cor. 3d.
STEAM-HEATE- D h. k. rooms, h. and c.

water. $3 to $7 per week. 147 13th st
1 and apartments, also garage.

bo r. jiaaison. oulx.
TWO front rooms, first floor; also single

rooms. too f ianaers st.
basement apt.: everything fur

nished; $16. 507 Clay st. Atwater 3 602 .

FURNISHED housekeeping rooms,
modern. 35 N. 19th. i

LARGE or single newly furnished frontroom, all conveniences. Sol 6th.
TWO large connected rooms, clean,

modern and reasonable. 312 Clay.
1 OR 2 ROOMS, all furnished,

5S3 Commercial st.
LARGE front room, housekeeping,

bath. 67 N. 20th st. Bdwy. 4123
LARGE room and kitchenette, also single

rooms, $ra. n;a t landers st.
la KOHi, niceiy turmshed h. k. rooms.

single or en suite. 432 Jefferson st.
TWO COSY front rooms for h. k.. $ia

month. 427 Montgomery, near 11th.
$27.50 BEAUTIFUL apt. in t

home. 040 Corbett. Main 8040.
Housekeeping Rooms in Private Family.
2 LARGE, cozy furn., h. k. rooms sink,

bowl, gas range, elec, phone, heat,
bath, garbage hauled; adults; only S25.
202 Tiilamook. near Williama. E. 6376.

ONE furnished apt. and furn.
h. k. rooms, all front rooms; cJean and
reasonable rent: 193 17th at. Atwater
1344.

CHEERFUL 11. K. apt., freshly
tinted and clean; also sleeping rooma;
laundry done if desired. 751 Kearney
st. Atwater 1293.

H. K. rooms in beautiful new suburban
home, all city conveniences, only 20
minutes' ride out, garage, a fine home
tor the right party. Call Main 1846.

flat, partly furnished, bath,gas and electricity, $15 per . month.Inquire 3 21 Stanton st.
STEAM-HEATE- h; k. room, kitchen.cheap; others $3 up. Close in. 445 Co-

lumbia st.
H. K. ROOMS, walking distance; chil-

dren. 275 Williams ave. East 5797.
Mrs. "Wilcox.

THREE RMS. completely furnished, nice
location, 1 blk. from Alberta car.
Adults. IPSO E. 15th st. N. Wat. 3041.

IRVINGTON $40; fine r. corner apt.,
very light, white enamel, new nugs,
elec, water, phone, neat. K. 25.

modern apt., furn., very desir-
able location; walking distance; Morri-
son street car service. East 8860.

COMPLETELY fur.e H. K. rooms,
ground floor; sink and wash tray a
$18. 176 E. 45th st. Tabor 2729.

'PWO clean rooms with sleeping porch,
light, phone, and heat. Phone East
1308. 672 E! Morrison st.

THREE nicely furnished h. k. rooms in
modern home: white enamel; adults
only. 196 E. 30th. Tabor 5501.

THREE Turnished h. k. rms. for rent la
nrivate family. Walnut 1572.

EXCEPTIONALLY clean front room,
suitable light housekeeping. 86 N. 17th.

NICE home, newly refinished,
bath, gas, electricity, close Jn. 148
E 13th. near East Morrison. $30.

$30 ELEGANT little home; adults
only. 388 East 9th N.

AJg 0ouuA2
I LOAWiO

COT

Iiooka cper.

TOT" NO ?, MY t rM t'ft t.on In
:rmra(h c ar d gne fa t of f e

w or in ; ;riincd . rirenPhone E-- i47 t rm i to 3. or
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